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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

760
818
819
225
224
152
778

3727
316

3726
3802
902

3042
3041
3740
154

3771
758

3778
356

3830
3779
3859
3858
3857
950

3064
407

3772
632
453
452
451

3861
3860
779
938

3371
543

3864
3865
Ecru

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

100
1275
775

7076
589
869

3804
72

133
60
52

310
211
891

1161
47

608
284
161
159
115
67

302
89
73

1183
413
213
499
31

232
245
71

677
441
717
358
836
187
109

6501
1249

Skeins

0.1
0.7
0.5
3.8
0.4
0.5
2.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.7
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.1
3.5
0.7



Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

644
3021
3033
3866
842
838
647

3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

51
182

1146
1910
558
318
61

554

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.7
1.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.3



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 195 x 195 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 13.9 x 13.9 inches   or   354 x 354 mm

Suggested Material Size: 19.8 x 19.8 inches   or   504 x 504 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1 C:1

A:2 B:2 C:2

A:3 B:3 C:3



Page 1 of 9     Position A:1



Page 2 of 9     Position B:1



Page 3 of 9     Position C:1



Page 4 of 9     Position A:2



Page 5 of 9     Position B:2



Page 6 of 9     Position C:2



Page 7 of 9     Position A:3



Page 8 of 9     Position B:3



Page 9 of 9     Position C:3
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